SSV 8600
Safety Shut-off Valve
KEY BENEFITS
	» Accurate operation
	» Low pressure loss
	» Built-in bypass
	» Easy reset
	» Position indicator

Information to be specified  when
ordering:
» Type designation
» Minimum and maximum inlet
pressures
» Connection type
» Options
• OPSO setting*
• UPSO setting*
* (if requested)
A
E
DN
External manual reset
1/4 gas
F
C
D
B
Reset
lever
C
O
(kg)
25	 184	 338   308                     62
40	 222	 373        343       87
50	 254	 393                             363                    98
80	 298	 468                            438        122
(∆P) =   Q 1
Cv      Pu
2
Overall Dimensions
DN		 A	           B
Actuator Ø 150		  C                       E F
100
100
100
100
100
120
120
120
120
120
14
21
23
43
67100             352                      452                            422	      132
SSV 86	 X	 X	 Versions
1	 Ø 150
2	 Ø 150/TR
3	 Ø 90
4	 Ø 90/TR
1	 OPSO
2	 OPSO + UPSO
Type Designation and Options
385-099-4030 AGR SSV8600 Brochure DUS.AGR.EN.AA
10.23
© 2023 Dresser Utility Solutions GmbH – All rights reserved. Dresser Utility
Solutions reserves the right to make changes in specifications and features
shown herein, or discontinue the product described at any time without notice
or obligation. Contact your Dresser Utility Solutions representative for the most
current information. The Dresser Logo and all Trademarks containing the term
“Dresser” are the property of Dresser, LLC, a subsidiary of Baker Hughes.
Actaris™ is a trademark owned by Itron, Inc. and used under license.
Dresser Utility Solutions GmbH
Hardeckstr. 2
76185 Karlsruhe
T: +49 (0)721 / 5981 - 100